Position

Principal, Elementary School

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Sp Ed Tch On Paid Loa

Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Other Positions Held

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly

Certificated Substitute
Hourly, Home
Teacher/Tutor, S.S.
Teacher-Elem.

Certificated Substitute

K-12 Education Entity

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Department Total Wages

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

$107,416

$104,978

$101,366

$101,335

$100,819

$93,923

$93,235

$92,629

$92,075

$91,878

$91,838

$88,806

$85,101

$84,744

$80,936

$79,096

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,737

$31,322

$30,837

$30,808

$25,683

$29,866

$29,755

$29,679

$29,599

$29,574

$29,575

$29,388

$23,787

$28,852

$28,115

$10,534



Teacher-General Ed

Teacher-General Ed

Principal, Elementary School

Sped Tch Speech/Lang

Teacher-0.8 Job Share

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Sch Admin Assistant Elem 227
Days

Teacher-General Ed
Custodian

Custodian

Lib Media Tech 227 Days

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod

la Spec Ed 204 Days

Sped Tch Speech/Lang

Certificated Substitute
Hourly, S.S. Teacher-
Elem.

Certificated Substitute

Summer School
Secretary

Certificated Substitute
Hourly, Certificated
Substitute

Instruction
Aide/Summer
Secondary, Sub/Hourly
Library Technician

la Spec Ed/Behavioral
Int

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem-
Centralize

$78,317

$72,975

$65,074

$63,233

$59,013

$57,847

$51,804

$51,778

$50,918

$50,477

$44,637

$41,913

$36,496

$31,050

$27,152

$26,800

$22,885

$22,184

$19,156

$22,588

$25,162

$19,999

$19,290

$20,217

$19,051

$20,112

$22,403

$16,926

$5,635

$11,344

$17,850

$8,802



la Spec Ed 204 Days

la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int

la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int

la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int

Sch Office Assistant 217 Days

la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int

Nutr Services Assistant 207
Days

Teacher-.2 Job Share

Hourly Translator
General, Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant,
Instruction
Aide/Summer
Elementary

Sub/Hourly Campus
Monitor, Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant,
Instruction
Aide/Summer
Elementary

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Sub/Hourly Clerical
Worker, Sub/Hourly
Secretary, Sub/Hourly
Library Technician

Sub/Hourly
Instructional Assistant

Sub/Hourly Food
Service Worker

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Carlsbad Unified

Calavera Hills Elem- $25,855
Centralize

Calavera Hills Elem- $25,817
Centralize
Calavera Hills Elem- $21,746
Centralize
Calavera Hills Elem- $20,153
Centralize
Calavera Hills Elem- $19,212
Centralize
Calavera Hills Elem- $9,976
Centralize
Calavera Hills Elem- $9,969
Centralize
Calavera Hills Elem- $4,749

Centralize

$17,581

$4,640

$2,655

$11,890

$7,936

$4,063

$0

$685



