Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary School		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$107,416	\$27,737
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$104,978	\$31,322
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$101,366	\$30,837
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$101,335	\$30,808
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$100,819	\$25,683
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$93,923	\$29,866
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$93,235	\$29,755
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$92,629	\$29,679
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$92,075	\$29,599
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$91,878	\$29,574
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$91,838	\$29,575
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$88,806	\$29,388
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$85,101	\$23,787
Sp Ed Tch On Paid Loa	Certificated Substitute Hourly, Home Teacher/Tutor, S.S. Teacher-Elem.	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$84,744	\$28,852
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$80,936	\$28,115
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$79,096	\$10,534

Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$78,317	\$22,885
Teacher-General Ed		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$72,975	\$22,184
Principal, Elementary School		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$65,074	\$19,156
Sped Tch Speech/Lang		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$63,233	\$22,588
Teacher-0.8 Job Share		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$59,013	\$25,162
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod	Certificated Substitute Hourly, S.S. Teacher- Elem.	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$57,847	\$19,999
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod	Certificated Substitute	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$51,804	\$19,290
Sch Admin Assistant Elem 227 Days	Summer School Secretary	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$51,778	\$20,217
Teacher-General Ed	Certificated Substitute Hourly, Certificated Substitute	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$50,918	\$19,051
Custodian		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$50,477	\$20,112
Custodian		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$44,637	\$22,403
Lib Media Tech 227 Days	Instruction Aide/Summer Secondary, Sub/Hourly Library Technician	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$41,913	\$16,926
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod	la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$36,496	\$5,635
Sp Ed Tch Mild/Mod		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$31,050	\$11,344
la Spec Ed 204 Days	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$27,152	\$17,850
Sped Tch Speech/Lang		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$26,800	\$8,802

la Spec Ed 204 Days	Hourly Translator General, Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$25,855	\$17,581
la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant, Instruction Aide/Summer Elementary	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$25,817	\$4,640
la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int	Sub/Hourly Campus Monitor, Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant, Instruction Aide/Summer Elementary	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$21,746	\$2,655
la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$20,153	\$11,890
Sch Office Assistant 217 Days	Sub/Hourly Clerical Worker, Sub/Hourly Secretary, Sub/Hourly Library Technician	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$19,212	\$7,936
la Spec Ed/Behavioral Int	Sub/Hourly Instructional Assistant	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$9,976	\$4,063
Nutr Services Assistant 207 Days	Sub/Hourly Food Service Worker	Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$9,969	\$0
Teacher2 Job Share		Carlsbad Unified	Calavera Hills Elem- Centralize	\$4,749	\$685